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5. 0-56.30 p.m. Light Music
&. 0 Concert Platform: Recitalsby Celebrated Artists
6.30 Melodious Orchestral Music
ye Theatreland in Music and
Song
7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 "Two's Company": TheTwo Gilberts
8. 0 Spotlight on Music
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
8.45 Songs by Men
9. 1 Dancing Time
10. 0. Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

73 GREYMOUTH |940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 The Dance World
9.'0 From the Ballets '

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 When You and I Were
Young
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Willa Hokin
10.30 Laugh and Be Gay
10.46 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Safety. inthe Home"
11.30 Easy to Listen to
412. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music of Australia
2.30 String Bands
2.46 Drama in Cameo
3. 0 Arranged for the Ballet
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Ballet Suite transcribed * byMott] from Music of Gluck’s
Operas
Seuola di Ballo
Boccherini-Francaix

3.32 To-day’s Feature
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 ‘Listen to the Organ
4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs :

5. 0 The Children’s Hour:"Coral Island"
5.15-5.30 This and That
6. 0 "The Rajah’s ‘Racer"
6.30 National Savings Announce-ment
6.16 The Salon Concert Players
6.80 LONDON NEWS
6.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies
7.46 "Rebecca"
8.11 Musical Allsorts
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Billy Mayerl and his Orch-estra
Aquarium Suite Mayer!
9.42 "Gigolo and Gigolette"A Short Story by Somerset
Maugham
10. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m,

Bs
0, 7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Se | Serenades
Theatre Organ

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
§.32 Music While You Work ,10.0 A.C.E. TALK: Talks onTeeth: ‘The Last 100 Years"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The House
| That Margaret Built"
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 fim. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Waltz Time
2.15 Brian Lawrence Sings

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Bandstand
3.15 From the BBC: Accent on
Rhythm
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Debussy
Preludes, Book 1 Debussy
Symphony No, 8 in F Major

Beethoven
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s Hour6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service ‘
7.15 Book Talk by Dr. K. J.
Sheen
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Appointment with Fear: The
Oath of Rolling Thunder"

A Thriller by John Dickson Carr
BBC Programme

8.2 "The Silver Horde’
8.15 Melodtous Mood: A

_
Pro-

gramme of Music by James
Moody (piano), Betty Bucknelle
(soprano), and the Four Club-
men (Male Quartet)
BBC Programme

8.30 "Beauvaliet." From _ thehook by Georgette Heyer
8.56 Xavier Cugat Orchestra
Porque

8.58 Station Notice
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Star for To-night." A
Play
10. 0 Dance Music: Benny Good-man and his Orchestra
10.30 Carlos Molina and his Music
of the Americas
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: Major
Glenn Miller and the Band of the
Army Air Forces Training Com-
mand
11. 0 London News and Hame
News from Britain
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZWINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Strict Tempo
Dance ‘Music
6. 0 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 For the Pianist
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Spotlight on Musie
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by EdwardElgar (3rd of series)
The BBC Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Symphony No, 2 in E Flat, Op.63
8.48 New Symphony Orchestra
Two Interludes (‘‘Falstaff’’)
Minuet ("Beau Brummel’’)

9. " A Century of French Music. Maurice Ravel
Philharmonic Orchestra,

conducted by Charles Munch’
Soloist: Jacqueline Blancquard
Concerto for the Left Hand
for Piano and Orchestra

9.17 San Francisco Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by

neeery.,Monteux
La Valse
9.30 Music from Wagner's
Operas: (8) "The Flying Dutch-man"
10. 0 For the Music Lover
This Week’s Featured Composer:
Handel 4

The Queen’s Hall Orchestra"Berenice" OVerture
10. 8 London Symphony Orch-
estraa > Grosso in D Major,
Op. 6, No, 5

—

10.24 Paris Conservatory Orch-estra
Ballet Musie "Alcina"

10.30 Close down
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AN O24 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session

|

9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "TwentyThousand Leagues Under theag, ee
5.15-5.30 These Were Hits
6. 0 "The White Cockade"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7 Fe After Dinner Musie
7.15 Book Talk by the City Liberarian
7.30 "Beauvallet"
7.52 The Don Cossacks Choir
8. 0 Ballet Music by StravinskyLondon Philharmonic OrchestraConductor: Ernest Ansermet
Ernest Christensen, solo pianistPetrouchka ~

Philadelphia Orchestra, Con-ductor: Leopold Stokowski"Fire Bird" Suite
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Monthly Swing session,arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

ako Ps
6. 0.p.m. An Hour with You7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially For You9.0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30. New Releases
11.0 Close down

Wednesday. November 6| News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. | Local Weather Report trom the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m. 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

Le ven one
MORNING:

8. 0 London News
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB8 Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Jane)
. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Junior Quiz (final of N.Z.-wide Contest)

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.16 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. & Nick Carter
8.16 Hollywood Holiday8.46 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. & Passing Parade: Have YouGot a Match?"
10. 0 Behind the Microphone:Rod Talbot
10.15 Reserved
11. O Melodies to Remember11.15 Dance Music12. 0 Close down
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
3. 0 Waltz Time 4

16 Favourites in Song30 Through the Classics
0 Margaret conducts theWo
45
men’s World
Band session

0 Junior Quiz (final of N.Z.-wide Contest)5.15 Treasure Island

3.
3.
4.

4.
5.

EVENING:
0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
0 Dramatic Interlude
0 Early Days in N.Z.
i=} Officer Crosby0 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 6&0 the Story Goes
0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood maeey8.45 King of Quiz with Lyall
Boyes as Lord High Chancellor
8. O Passing Parade: One Leftin the Cellar
10. O Reserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dancing with the Roseland12. 0 Close down
"

CHRISTCHURCH
; 3ZB 1430 ke, 210 m.

. MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.
5
Breakfast Club with Happi
i
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

t
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 ° The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session4.0 Women’s World (Joan)445 Children’s session
5. 0 Junior Quiz (final of N.Z.-
Wide Contest)

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin's Corner8.0 Nick Carter — ‘
8.20 Hollywood Holidaya Popular Fallacies9. Passing Parade: The
Gondie Snuffer10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session by
The Toff
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Variety Programme
12, 0 Close down

A ae
MORNING;

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
5 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie

_ McLennan)
¢ AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Scottish Singers and Songs3.30 Louis Levy and his Or-chestra4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Junior Quiz (final of N.Z.-wide Contest)

EVENING:
6. 0 'f You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Souvenir
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.: WeRemember WMcKenzie
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies (first broad-cast)
8. 5 Nick Carter .
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Strange Mysteries9.3 Passing Parade: The TwoPortraits
10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Hits from the Shows10.30 Black ivory11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

MORNING:
London News
Bright and EarlyMusic for Breakfast
Morning Melodies

° Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesClose down

EVENING:

COND

®

cooao

0 Music at Tea Time
30 Easy to Remember: Songs,Id and New
Mittens
Early Days in N.Z.
Lone RangerMr. Thunder
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood HolidayBreak for Music
Passing Parade: The Bend

in the River
9.30 Motoring session withHarold Tattersfield
10. 0 Close down
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2ZB’s Music While You Work
Session at 10.15 a.m. is de
signed to help you get aroundwith a whistle or a song-sur-
prising how it Helps the work
along too.

ee eee
Elizabeth Anne, 3ZB’s Shop-ping Reporter, takes Christ-
church listeners on a radio tourof the city shops at 11.10 this
morning.

= .
Harold Tattersfield introduces
the weekly Motoring Sessionfrom 2ZA at 9.30 p.m.


